
                             Heart O' North Conference Championship Meet
                                         Cameron High School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          October 10, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3825  Adeline Bauer                 12  Ashland                        18:54.2  6:06 
      2    2 3869  Inez Schmidt                   9  Cameron                        18:57.7  6:07 
      3    3 3955  Jenna Hursh                   12  Northwestern                   19:13.1  6:12 
      4    4 3963  Ashlyn Sutherland             11  Northwestern                   19:15.3  6:12 
      5    5 3941  MARIKA GAGO                   10  Ladysmith                      19:38.1  6:20 
      6    6 3925  Harper Sheehan                 9  Hayward                        19:40.2  6:20 
      7    7 4005  Ilie Jensen                   11  St. Croix Falls                19:40.6  6:20 
      8      3991  Clare Essenmacher             10  Spooner                        19:53.5  6:25 
      9    8 3961  Sophie Navarro                 9  Northwestern                   19:59.2  6:26 
     10    9 3831  Grace Swanson                 10  Ashland                        20:04.8  6:28 
     11   10 3864  Lexi Kuffel                   11  Cameron                        20:19.6  6:33 
     12   11 3867  Bridgette Mohns                9  Cameron                        20:23.7  6:34 
     13   12 3855  Kasey Stauner                 11  Barron                         20:24.2  6:35 
     14   13 3908  Andie Otto                    12  Cumberland                     20:32.3  6:37 
     15   14 3906  Carly McCreary                12  Cumberland                     20:33.2  6:37 
     16   15 3964  Shayna Wick                   12  Northwestern                   20:36.4  6:38 
     17   16 3924  Lola Olsen                    10  Hayward                        20:49.9  6:43 
     18   17 3922  Maria Halberg                 10  Hayward                        20:50.0  6:43 
     19   18 3918  Lydia Bergschneider           11  Hayward                        20:53.3  6:44 
     20   19 3870  Maddie Severt                 11  Cameron                        21:06.4  6:48 
     21   20 3954  Claire Germano                10  Northwestern                   21:07.6  6:48 
     22      3990  Brooke Asleson                11  Spooner                        21:09.3  6:49 
     23   21 3824  Leah Anderson                 10  Ashland                        21:46.7  7:01 
     24   22 3828  Maria Fanchi                  10  Ashland                        21:49.0  7:02 
     25   23 3852  Ella Mathews                  10  Barron                         21:49.3  7:02 
     26   24 3849  Linsey Balts                  10  Barron                         21:49.3  7:02 
     27   25 3830  Eva Mondry                     9  Ashland                        21:49.7  7:02 
     28   26 3887  Elliana Bayer                 12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:54.2  7:03 
     29   27 3921  Erin Ewert                    12  Hayward                        21:54.5  7:04 
     30   28 3890  Anastasia Mujwid              12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            22:06.7  7:08 
     31   29 4004  Amber Bateman                 11  St. Croix Falls                22:14.2  7:10 
     32   30 3871  Payten Severt                  9  Cameron                        22:16.2  7:11 
     33   31 3850  Hannah Bigler                 11  Barron                         22:18.5  7:11 
     34   32 3873  Chloe Wall                    12  Cameron                        22:24.8  7:13 
     35   33 3943  Grace Pearson                 11  Ladysmith                      22:26.1  7:14 
     36   34 3833  Penelope Thiele                9  Ashland                        22:31.1  7:15 
     37   35 3851  Brooklynn Kolm                10  Barron                         22:33.0  7:16 
     38   36 3944  Taylor Ptacek                 12  Ladysmith                      22:36.6  7:17 
     39   37 3953  Michaela Geissler             10  Northwestern                   22:39.3  7:18 
     40   38 3889  Kaylee Haas                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            22:46.5  7:20 
     41   39 3829  Madilyn Martin                12  Ashland                        22:49.2  7:21 
     42      3834  Kelsey Weber                   9  Ashland                        22:50.4  7:22 
     43   40 3945  Arie Robers                    9  Ladysmith                      22:53.8  7:23 
     44   41 3919  Brooke Brennen                12  Hayward                        22:54.8  7:23 
     45   42 4003  Hadley Bainbridge             11  St. Croix Falls                22:55.8  7:23 
     46   43 3862  Ashlynn Candler                9  Cameron                        22:56.9  7:24 
     47   44 3960  Jael Lintula                   9  Northwestern                   23:07.3  7:27 
     48   45 3910  Greta Weaver                   9  Cumberland                     23:08.6  7:27 
     49      3826  Miley Bigo                     9  Ashland                        23:08.7  7:27 
     50      3962  Najhaia Nelson                12  Northwestern                   23:15.7  7:30 
     51      3950  Ivy Bennis                    12  Northwestern                   23:18.2  7:31 
     52   46 3926  Hailey Waystedt               11  Hayward                        23:22.6  7:32 
     53   47 3888  Olivia Goebel                 10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:36.5  7:36 
     54   48 3940  Kloe Evjen                    12  Ladysmith                      23:40.1  7:38 
     55   49 3891  Armada Mujwid                  9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:42.8  7:38 
     56      3959  Amber Lichtenberg             11  Northwestern                   23:44.4  7:39 
     57   50 3911  Jasmine Woodley               12  Cumberland                     23:44.6  7:39 
     58      3992  Georgianna Gothblad           11  Spooner                        23:48.4  7:40 
     59      3923  Greta Maki                    11  Hayward                        23:50.9  7:41 
     60      3832  Hope Swanson                  11  Ashland                        23:52.2  7:41 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   51 3854  Winona Schneider              11  Barron                         24:18.8  7:50 
     62      3951  Ailie Clemmer                  9  Northwestern                   24:22.7  7:51 
     63      3952  Jordan Downey                 12  Northwestern                   24:44.9  7:58 
     64   52 4006  Kendra Lehman                  9  St. Croix Falls                24:47.1  7:59 
     65      3872  Katie Shilts                  11  Cameron                        25:06.7  8:05 
     66   53 3856  Tabitha Thompson              11  Barron                         25:13.3  8:08 
     67   54 3892  Zoe Nelson                    12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            25:14.5  8:08 
     68   55 4007  Anna Polak                     9  St. Croix Falls                25:18.1  8:09 
     69   56 4008  Piper Ray                      9  St. Croix Falls                25:28.3  8:12 
     70      3994  Annalie Lindgren               9  Spooner                        25:38.3  8:16 
     71   57 3907  Charlotte Odden               11  Cumberland                     25:49.2  8:19 
     72      3835  Olivia Zar                    12  Ashland                        26:11.1  8:26 
     73      3866  Ava Lusson                    10  Cameron                        26:15.8  8:28 
     74      3927  Addison Werner                11  Hayward                        26:33.7  8:33 
     75      3863  Makenzie Cook                  9  Cameron                        26:36.8  8:34 
     76      3827  Hailey Earing                  8  Ashland                        26:44.7  8:37 
     77      3958  Kara Kephart                  11  Northwestern                   26:46.3  8:38 
     78   58 3905  Lizzie Mathison               12  Cumberland                     27:17.8  8:48 
     79      3957  Abby Johnson                  11  Northwestern                   27:21.5  8:49 
     80      3848  Juri Apanecatl-Juarez         12  Barron                         27:56.5  9:00 
     81      3853  Alivia Rick                   11  Barron                         27:58.8  9:01 
     82      3920  Kendal DeCora                 11  Hayward                        28:06.5  9:03 
     83      3865  Ashlyn Labrie                  9  Cameron                        28:51.5  9:18 
     84      3868  Abigail Olson                  9  Cameron                        29:09.4  9:24 
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       1.    50  Northwestern                               (20:02.4  100:11.6 1:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jenna Hursh               12 19:13.1
       2      4  Ashlyn Sutherland         11 19:15.3
       3      8  Sophie Navarro             9 19:59.2
       4     15  Shayna Wick               12 20:36.4
       5     20  Claire Germano            10 21:07.6
       6   ( 37) Michaela Geissler         10 22:39.3
       7   ( 44) Jael Lintula               9 23:07.3

       2.    72  Cameron                                    (20:36.8  103:03.6 3:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Inez Schmidt               9 18:57.7
       2     10  Lexi Kuffel               11 20:19.6
       3     11  Bridgette Mohns            9 20:23.7
       4     19  Maddie Severt             11 21:06.4
       5     30  Payten Severt              9 22:16.2
       6   ( 32) Chloe Wall                12 22:24.8
       7   ( 43) Ashlynn Candler            9 22:56.9

       3.    78  Ashland                                    (20:52.9  104:24.4 2:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adeline Bauer             12 18:54.2
       2      9  Grace Swanson             10 20:04.8
       3     21  Leah Anderson             10 21:46.7
       4     22  Maria Fanchi              10 21:49.0
       5     25  Eva Mondry                 9 21:49.7
       6   ( 34) Penelope Thiele            9 22:31.1
       7   ( 39) Madilyn Martin            12 22:49.2

       4.    84  Hayward                                    (20:49.6  104:07.9 2:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Harper Sheehan             9 19:40.2
       2     16  Lola Olsen                10 20:49.9
       3     17  Maria Halberg             10 20:50.0
       4     18  Lydia Bergschneider       11 20:53.3
       5     27  Erin Ewert                12 21:54.5
       6   ( 41) Brooke Brennen            12 22:54.8
       7   ( 46) Hailey Waystedt           11 23:22.6

       5.   125  Barron                                     (21:46.9  108:54.3 2:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kasey Stauner             11 20:24.2
       2     23  Ella Mathews              10 21:49.3
       3     24  Linsey Balts              10 21:49.3
       4     31  Hannah Bigler             11 22:18.5
       5     35  Brooklynn Kolm            10 22:33.0
       6   ( 51) Winona Schneider          11 24:18.8
       7   ( 53) Tabitha Thompson          11 25:13.3

       6.   162  Ladysmith                                  (22:15.0  111:14.7 4:02.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  MARIKA GAGO               10 19:38.1
       2     33  Grace Pearson             11 22:26.1
       3     36  Taylor Ptacek             12 22:36.6
       4     40  Arie Robers                9 22:53.8
       5     48  Kloe Evjen                12 23:40.1
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       7.   179  Cumberland                                 (22:45.6  113:47.9 5:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Andie Otto                12 20:32.3
       2     14  Carly McCreary            12 20:33.2
       3     45  Greta Weaver               9 23:08.6
       4     50  Jasmine Woodley           12 23:44.6
       5     57  Charlotte Odden           11 25:49.2
       6   ( 58) Lizzie Mathison           12 27:17.8

       8.   185  St. Croix Falls                            (22:59.2  114:55.8 5:37.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ilie Jensen               11 19:40.6
       2     29  Amber Bateman             11 22:14.2
       3     42  Hadley Bainbridge         11 22:55.8
       4     52  Kendra Lehman              9 24:47.1
       5     55  Anna Polak                 9 25:18.1
       6   ( 56) Piper Ray                  9 25:28.3

       9.   188  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (22:49.4  114:06.7 1:48.6)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Elliana Bayer             12 21:54.2
       2     28  Anastasia Mujwid          12 22:06.7
       3     38  Kaylee Haas               12 22:46.5
       4     47  Olivia Goebel             10 23:36.5
       5     49  Armada Mujwid              9 23:42.8
       6   ( 54) Zoe Nelson                12 25:14.5


